
ALENDA GOLF Fecha Listado: 13/05/2023
Hora Listado: 15:51:54

AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2023
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME - Stableford   (Recorrido: Alenda) FECHA: 13/05/2023  CODIGO: LV6523305

HANDICAP (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS ALENDA 20,7 M M 4 12 46 46
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALENDA 4,6 M M 2

2 OLIVER MARTIN-VIVEROS, ANTO FONT DEL LLOP 22,1 M M 4 27 45 45
CREMADES ANTON, MANUEL JERO GOLF 26,5 M M 5

3 BOSCH RIPOLL, BORJA ALICANTE 14,1 M M 3 14 44 44
MIRA HAFNER, PABLO ALEJANDR REAL FED. ANDAL 12,1 M M 3

4 GARCIA BARCELO, JOSE LUIS ALENDA 16,0 M M 3 17 42 42
PENALVA SERRANO, JOSE GOLF 15,2 M M 3

MAESTRE ORTS, EMILIO VALLE LAS UVAS 21,4 M M 4 26 42 42
MARTINEZ YAÑEZ, FRANCISCO VALLE LAS UVAS 25,4 M M 4

6 PASTOR BEVIA, FRANCISCO ALENDA 18,3 M M 3 12 40 40
AGULLO MIRALLES, JAIME VALLE LAS UVAS 5,3 M M 2

MEDRANO VAZQUEZ, SANTIAGO FED. VALENCIANA 11,5 M M 3 12 40 40
CARRASCO GRIMALDOS, VICENTE ALTORREAL 10,1 M M 2

ABELLAN MORENO, PASCUAL FRA ALENDA 26,7 M M 5 30 40 40
VESIAN ANDREO, PHILIPPE DE ALENDA 26,2 M M 4

9 RECALDE SODUPE, EDUARDO ALTORREAL 0,7 M M 1 2 39 39
RASTOLL SURIA, JOSE CARLOS BONALBA 5,3 M M 2

GORING , THOMAS ALBIR 4,1 M M 1 5 39 39
GJERGJI VILLA, GJON BENIDORM 6,7 M M 2

SANCHEZ PEREZ, DAMIAN BONALBA 8,3 M M 2 6 39 39
MARQUEZ DE PRADO YAGUE, VEN ALICANTE 3,9 M M 1

VICO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ALENDA 16,6 M M 3 16 39 39
VICO LINDE,MANOLO ALENDA 12,9 M M 3

KULICHOVA , ALICA ALENDA 21,9 M F 4 27 39 39
RICO RIBERA, EMILIO ALENDA 24,5 M M 4

14 RUIZ MIRANDA, FERNANDO AGUILON 5,8 M M 2 7 38 38
CERVANTES CORTES, FRANCISCO FED. VALENCIANA 7,4 M M 2

OROZCO ALBEROLA, JUAN DE DI ALENDA 13,2 M M 3 15 38 38
BERNAD AGULLO, ANTONIO ALENDA 13,7 M M 3

RAMON-BORJA BADIAS, FERNAND BONALBA 13,9 M M 3 19 38 38
LLORCA MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLO VALLE LAS UVAS 22,2 M M 4

17 WARD, CHRISTOPHER FONT DEL LLOP 9,8 M M 2 8 37 37
VICO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN FONT DEL LLOP 5,8 M M 2

ALONSO ALVAREZ, EDGAR FONT DEL LLOP 6,6 M M 2 10 37 37
JUAREZ RECHE, MANUEL FONT DEL LLOP 12,6 M M 3

LORCA MAS, MANUEL ANGEL ALENDA 19,8 M M 4 21 37 37
POMARES TRIGUEROS, ANDRES ALENDA 17,7 M M 3

SUND , HARRI ALENDA 20,8 M M 4 22 37 37
SUND , KIRSI ALENDA 18,8 M F 4

ABELLAN ANGEL, BARTOLOME ALENDA 25,7 M M 4 27 37 37
BALLESTA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO ALENDA 22,9 M M 4

22 GONZALEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO CONDADO ALHAMA 25,7 M M 4 22 36 36
RECALDE SODUPE, AINHOA ALTORREAL 14,9 M F 3

PELAEZ PRIETO, ANA ALENDA 29,3 M F 5 24 36 36
CANOVAS CARREÑO, MANUEL FRA MOSA TRAYECTUM 18,3 M M 3

PUCHE MARCO, ANTONIO FEDERACION MURC 18,5 M M 4 25 36 36
GIL RAMIREZ, JUAN VALLE LAS UVAS 26,5 M M 5
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AUDI QUATTRO CUP 2023
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

GREENSOME - Stableford   (Recorrido: Alenda) FECHA: 13/05/2023  CODIGO: LV6523305

HANDICAP (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

25 SALA SOLER, MIGUEL GOLF 29,9 M M 5 14 34 34
SOLER MARCOS, JOSE RAFAEL ALICANTE 3,3 M M 1

OLIVER LAZARO, JAIME ALENDA 24,5 M M 4 28 34 34
MARTIN GOMEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ALENDA 25,9 M M 4

27 GARCIA CIGANDA, MIKEL EL PLANTIO 23,9 M M 4 23 33 33
MIRALLES CANTO, RAFAEL EL PLANTIO 18,9 M M 4

QUIROGA DIAZ, ESTEBAN GOLF 17,1 M M 3 23 33 33
NAVARRO BROTONS, DOMINGO GOLF 36,0 M M 5

VILLA GONZALEZ, JAVIER FONT DEL LLOP 23,4 M M 4 27 33 33
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO FONT DEL LLOP 24,8 M M 4

30 ESQUITINO GARCIA, ENRIQUE GOLF 19,9 M M 4 14 32 32
MORILLAS GARCIA, JOSE ALENDA 8,4 M M 2

LEYN VAN DER SWALM,FRANK ALENDA 16,6 M M 3 17 32 32
RUANO CRISTOBAL, MANUEL ALENDA 14,1 M M 3

ALVARADO DE LOS MOZOS, FRAN LAREDO 12,8 M M 3 18 32 32
RUIZ SUERO, DULCE MARIA LAREDO 21,6 M F 4

GOMEZ GIL, BENILDE ALTORREAL 21,0 M M 4 22 32 32
JIMENEZ GARCIA, JOSE ALTORREAL 17,5 M M 3

GARCIA ARILLO, MOISES ALENDA 23,0 M M 4 28 32 32
VIVO ORTIZ, VERONICA FED. VALENCIANA 36,0 M F 5

35 SENABRE RIOS, FRANCISCO ALENDA 22,1 M M 4 17 30 30
SIRVENT BLANQUER, EDUARDO BONALBA 11,1 M M 2

COQUILLAT VICENTE, DIEGO FONT DEL LLOP 16,9 M M 3 19 30 30
RODRIGO VELASCO, JOSE LUIS FONT DEL LLOP 17,2 M M 3

37 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISC ALENDA 22,4 M M 4 14 28 28
OLIVER FERRANDEZ, ANTONIO LA DEHESA 6,1 M M 2

VIVO ORTIZ, MARIA JOSE ALENDA 32,3 M F 5 30 28 28
LOPEZ RIDAURA, IGNACIO FED. VALENCIANA 32,1 M M 5

39 BOSCH RIPOLL, ADRIAN ALICANTE 14,7 M M 3 16 27 27
BOSCH RIPOLL, LUIS ALICANTE 15,0 M M 3

FONT GINER, DANIEL ALCOY 12,4 M M 3 20 27 27
ROSALES BENITO, EDUARDO ALICANTE 32,2 M M 5

41 TORRES LARROYA, SILVIA RAIMAT 31,8 M F 5 21 25 25
ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI RAIMAT 13,4 M M 3

42 SOKOLOWSKI , JOSEF-BERNHARD ALENDA 29,3 M M 5 30 24 24
SOKOLOWSKI , EVA-MARIA ALENDA 26,0 M F 4

43 FERNANDEZ URENDEZ, MARIANO GRANADA 10,3 M M 2 17 22 22
HERREROS ORTIZ, PEDRO ALICANTE 22,4 M M 4

44 VIDAL PIQUERAS, SANTIAGO FED. VALENCIANA 20,6 M M 4 19 N.P
TENDERO SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS FED. VALENCIANA 15,0 M M 3
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GREENSOME - Stableford   (Recorrido: Alenda) FECHA: 13/05/2023  CODIGO: LV6523305

SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 RECALDE SODUPE, EDUARDO ALTORREAL 0,7 M M 1 2 37 37
RASTOLL SURIA, JOSE CARLOS BONALBA 5,3 M M 2

2 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, CARLOS ALENDA 20,7 M M 4 12 34 34
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, CARLOS ALENDA 4,6 M M 2

GORING , THOMAS ALBIR 4,1 M M 1 5 34 34
GJERGJI VILLA, GJON BENIDORM 6,7 M M 2

4 SANCHEZ PEREZ, DAMIAN BONALBA 8,3 M M 2 6 33 33
MARQUEZ DE PRADO YAGUE, VEN ALICANTE 3,9 M M 1

5 BOSCH RIPOLL, BORJA ALICANTE 14,1 M M 3 14 31 31
MIRA HAFNER, PABLO ALEJANDR REAL FED. ANDAL 12,1 M M 3

RUIZ MIRANDA, FERNANDO AGUILON 5,8 M M 2 7 31 31
CERVANTES CORTES, FRANCISCO FED. VALENCIANA 7,4 M M 2

7 MEDRANO VAZQUEZ, SANTIAGO FED. VALENCIANA 11,5 M M 3 12 29 29
CARRASCO GRIMALDOS, VICENTE ALTORREAL 10,1 M M 2

WARD, CHRISTOPHER FONT DEL LLOP 9,8 M M 2 8 29 29
VICO RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN FONT DEL LLOP 5,8 M M 2

9 PASTOR BEVIA, FRANCISCO ALENDA 18,3 M M 3 12 28 28
AGULLO MIRALLES, JAIME VALLE LAS UVAS 5,3 M M 2

ALONSO ALVAREZ, EDGAR FONT DEL LLOP 6,6 M M 2 10 28 28
JUAREZ RECHE, MANUEL FONT DEL LLOP 12,6 M M 3

11 GARCIA BARCELO, JOSE LUIS ALENDA 16,0 M M 3 17 26 26
PENALVA SERRANO, JOSE GOLF 15,2 M M 3

12 VICO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL ALENDA 16,6 M M 3 16 24 24
VICO LINDE,MANOLO ALENDA 12,9 M M 3

OROZCO ALBEROLA, JUAN DE DI ALENDA 13,2 M M 3 15 24 24
BERNAD AGULLO, ANTONIO ALENDA 13,7 M M 3

14 SALA SOLER, MIGUEL GOLF 29,9 M M 5 14 22 22
SOLER MARCOS, JOSE RAFAEL ALICANTE 3,3 M M 1

15 OLIVER MARTIN-VIVEROS, ANTO FONT DEL LLOP 22,1 M M 4 27 19 19
CREMADES ANTON, MANUEL JERO GOLF 26,5 M M 5

RAMON-BORJA BADIAS, FERNAND BONALBA 13,9 M M 3 19 19 19
LLORCA MARTINEZ, JUAN CARLO VALLE LAS UVAS 22,2 M M 4

ESQUITINO GARCIA, ENRIQUE GOLF 19,9 M M 4 14 19 19
MORILLAS GARCIA, JOSE ALENDA 8,4 M M 2

18 LORCA MAS, MANUEL ANGEL ALENDA 19,8 M M 4 21 17 17
POMARES TRIGUEROS, ANDRES ALENDA 17,7 M M 3

LEYN VAN DER SWALM,FRANK ALENDA 16,6 M M 3 17 17 17
RUANO CRISTOBAL, MANUEL ALENDA 14,1 M M 3

20 MAESTRE ORTS, EMILIO VALLE LAS UVAS 21,4 M M 4 26 16 16
MARTINEZ YAÑEZ, FRANCISCO VALLE LAS UVAS 25,4 M M 4

SUND , HARRI ALENDA 20,8 M M 4 22 16 16
SUND , KIRSI ALENDA 18,8 M F 4

22 GONZALEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO CONDADO ALHAMA 25,7 M M 4 22 15 15
RECALDE SODUPE, AINHOA ALTORREAL 14,9 M F 3

ALVARADO DE LOS MOZOS, FRAN LAREDO 12,8 M M 3 18 15 15
RUIZ SUERO, DULCE MARIA LAREDO 21,6 M F 4

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISC ALENDA 22,4 M M 4 14 15 15
OLIVER FERRANDEZ, ANTONIO LA DEHESA 6,1 M M 2
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GREENSOME - Stableford   (Recorrido: Alenda) FECHA: 13/05/2023  CODIGO: LV6523305

SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

25 KULICHOVA , ALICA ALENDA 21,9 M F 4 27 14 14
RICO RIBERA, EMILIO ALENDA 24,5 M M 4

ABELLAN ANGEL, BARTOLOME ALENDA 25,7 M M 4 27 14 14
BALLESTA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO ALENDA 22,9 M M 4

GOMEZ GIL, BENILDE ALTORREAL 21,0 M M 4 22 14 14
JIMENEZ GARCIA, JOSE ALTORREAL 17,5 M M 3

SENABRE RIOS, FRANCISCO ALENDA 22,1 M M 4 17 14 14
SIRVENT BLANQUER, EDUARDO BONALBA 11,1 M M 2

BOSCH RIPOLL, ADRIAN ALICANTE 14,7 M M 3 16 14 14
BOSCH RIPOLL, LUIS ALICANTE 15,0 M M 3

30 ABELLAN MORENO, PASCUAL FRA ALENDA 26,7 M M 5 30 13 13
VESIAN ANDREO, PHILIPPE DE ALENDA 26,2 M M 4

VILLA GONZALEZ, JAVIER FONT DEL LLOP 23,4 M M 4 27 13 13
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, BRUNO FONT DEL LLOP 24,8 M M 4

PUCHE MARCO, ANTONIO FEDERACION MURC 18,5 M M 4 25 13 13
GIL RAMIREZ, JUAN VALLE LAS UVAS 26,5 M M 5

PELAEZ PRIETO, ANA ALENDA 29,3 M F 5 24 13 13
CANOVAS CARREÑO, MANUEL FRA MOSA TRAYECTUM 18,3 M M 3

34 QUIROGA DIAZ, ESTEBAN GOLF 17,1 M M 3 23 12 12
NAVARRO BROTONS, DOMINGO GOLF 36,0 M M 5

COQUILLAT VICENTE, DIEGO FONT DEL LLOP 16,9 M M 3 19 12 12
RODRIGO VELASCO, JOSE LUIS FONT DEL LLOP 17,2 M M 3

36 GARCIA CIGANDA, MIKEL EL PLANTIO 23,9 M M 4 23 11 11
MIRALLES CANTO, RAFAEL EL PLANTIO 18,9 M M 4

37 GARCIA ARILLO, MOISES ALENDA 23,0 M M 4 28 10 10
VIVO ORTIZ, VERONICA FED. VALENCIANA 36,0 M F 5

FONT GINER, DANIEL ALCOY 12,4 M M 3 20 10 10
ROSALES BENITO, EDUARDO ALICANTE 32,2 M M 5

FERNANDEZ URENDEZ, MARIANO GRANADA 10,3 M M 2 17 10 10
HERREROS ORTIZ, PEDRO ALICANTE 22,4 M M 4

40 VIVO ORTIZ, MARIA JOSE ALENDA 32,3 M F 5 30 9 9
LOPEZ RIDAURA, IGNACIO FED. VALENCIANA 32,1 M M 5

OLIVER LAZARO, JAIME ALENDA 24,5 M M 4 28 9 9
MARTIN GOMEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ALENDA 25,9 M M 4

42 TORRES LARROYA, SILVIA RAIMAT 31,8 M F 5 21 8 8
ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI RAIMAT 13,4 M M 3

43 SOKOLOWSKI , JOSEF-BERNHARD ALENDA 29,3 M M 5 30 5 5
SOKOLOWSKI , EVA-MARIA ALENDA 26,0 M F 4

44 VIDAL PIQUERAS, SANTIAGO FED. VALENCIANA 20,6 M M 4 19 N.P
TENDERO SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS FED. VALENCIANA 15,0 M M 3


